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CHINA

Beijing
beijing@dezshira.com
+86 10 6566 0088
Suite 701, East Tower
Twin Towers, B-12
Jianguomenwai Avenue
Beijing, 100022

PR. China

Ningbo
ningbo@dezshira.com
+86 574 8733 8682
Room 505

Shiji Jinmao Mansion
158 Baizhang Dong Lu
Ningbo, 315040

PR. China

HONG KONG

Hong Kong
hongkong@dezshira.com
+852 2376 0334

Unit 1618,16/F
Miramar Tower

132 Nathan Road
Tsimshatsui, Kowloon

Hong Kong

INDIA

Delhi
delhi@dezshira.com
+91 11 4223 5317
Level 15

Eros Corporate Towers

Dezan Shira & Associates Regional Offices

Dalian
dalian@dezshira.com
+86 411 6299 0101
Dalian Ascendas I'T Park
Room 304, 1 Hui Xian
Yuan, Dalian HTIZ
Dalian, 116025

PR. China

Guangzhou
guangzhou@dezshira.com
+86 20 3825 1725

Unit 1005, 10/F Tower B
Center Plaza

161 Linhexi Lu
Guangzhou, 510620

PR. China

Mumbai
mumbai@dezshira.com
+91 22 3067 3044
Suite 303, B Wing
Leo Buildin

Qingdao
qingdao@dezshira.com
+86 532 6677 5461

Room 2307, Building A
Central International Plaza
19 Zhangzhouer Lu
Qingdao, 266071

PR. China

Shenzhen
shenzhen@dezshira.com
+86 755 8366 4120

Suite 6308-6309, Diwang
Commercial Building
5002 Shennan Dong Lu
Shenzhen, 518008

PR. China

Chennai
chennai@dezshira.com
+91 44 4221 8503
Regus CitiCentre, Level 6
10/11 Dr. Radhakrishnan

Shanghai
shanghai@dezshira.com
+86 21 6358 8686
Suite 1803-1805

Tian An Centre

338 Nanjing Xi Lu
Shanghai, 200003

PR. China

Zhongshan

zhongshan@dezshira.com

+86 760 8826 9592
Room 513, West Wing

Yi Hua Commercial Center
Section 3, Zhongshan Lu

Zhongshan, 528400
PR. China

Bangalore
bangalore@dezshira.com
+91 80 4022 4215

Level 9, Raheja Towers
26-27 Mahatma Gandhi

Hangzhou
hangzhou@dezshira.com
+86 571 5685 9955
Suite 1001

Xuefeng Mansion

346 Qingtai Lu
Hangzhou, 310009

PR. China

Kolkata
kolkata@dezshira.com
+91 33 4400 0755
Level 6, Constantia
Dr. U. N. Brahmachari




